


Betrayal
Who Left the Family

Use this chart to record who left the family, why, and how it affected the family and the story.

	Who left?
	Why?
	Where did they go?
	Effects on Family and Story

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	





[bookmark: _GoBack]Betrayal Organizer
